sC

Stichting Certificatie
GrafiMedia

Bedrijf

Gelderland
Enveloprint B.V.

Senefelder Misset Doetinchem B.V.

Groningen
Scholma Druk B.V.

Noord-Brabant
Nij-Off Label BV, Drukkerij

Overijssel
Veldhuis Media
Zalsman B.V.

Utrecht
Drukkerij Wilco

Zuid-Holland
De Groot Drukkerij B.V.

Printvisie, Drukkerij

Pagina | van |

Plaats

Dinxperlo

Doetinchem

Bedum

Cuijk

Meppel

Zwolle

Amersfoort

Goudriaan

Rotterdam

Color Management ISO 12647

Telefoonnummer

0315 - 659696
0314 - 355500

033 - 4699500

0485 - 314892

085 - 0824500
038 - 4670070

033 - 4699500

0183 - 583333
010-74104 10

ISO versie

2013
2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

2013

2013
2016

Certificaatnummer

SCGM:
SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:
SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:
SCGM:

CMS-000186
CMS-001961

CMS-000465

CMS-001189

CMS-000534
CMS-000081

CMS-000212

CMS-000011
CMS-000041

Prepress

Vellenoffset

Rotatieoffset

Digitaal druk

Certificatiedatum

Eerste jaar

11-12-2024
03-07-2023

25-01-2022

03-12-2014

14-02-2024
30-12-2010

31-05-2008

31-03-2007
01-04-2025

Bijgewerkt tot 10 september 2025

Geldig tot

10-12-2026
02-07-2025

24-01-2026

02-05-2027

13-02-2026
31-12-2026

30-05-2026

30-06-2027
31-03-2027



